Ada 2025
Ada, 2/8/2025

Disciplina 3
02/08/2025 - 10:13

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 KOKOT, Danilo
4 MUYA, Tk
5 MULE, Kimeu
6 KASAS, Konrad

Grupa2od5

UBAVIC, Mihajlo
KOKOT, Luka
BENE, Mate
PIONTEK, Aksel
FEKETE, Hunor
SZEMEREDI, Robin
NIKOLIN, Petar
SAVIC, Aleksandar

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa3od5

FILIPOVIC, Fedor
MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
TERZIN, Viktor

KIS, Teodor
SKENDEROVIC, Sergej
BENCIK, Daniel
GEBLES, Agoston

OO O, WN -

Grupa4od5

BOCARAC, Ivan

KARAC, Stefan

MATIC, Teodor

TEREK, Ognjen
SREMCEV, Bojan
MARKOVIC, Stefan
MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
POPOVIC, Luka

O~NO O WN P

Grupa5od5

NISEVIC, Svetozar
DJOKIC, Nemanja
MARKOQV, Ivan
KARANOVIC, Vuk
MOLNAR, Akos
STOKIC, Strahinja
BOBOCKI, Andrej
LAJKO, Lenard

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

G.R.
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13
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15
15
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12
12
12
09
98
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Velika Kikinda
Ken
Ken
Pvk Delfin Ada

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Pivacki klub Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
Pivacki klub Senta

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Pivacki klub Senta

Swim Star

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Spartak Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Pivacki klub Senta
Velika Kikinda

Pivacki klub Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Pivacki klub Senta

Velika Kikinda

11. April

Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta

2535

25

1:10.00

55.15
1:01.89
1:12.00

50.49
47.92
47.56
44.09
46.59
47.89
49.69
53.29

43.32
41.91
40.00
36.17
36.30
40.14
42.76
43.85

35.36
34.96
34.00
32.88
33.10
34.57
35.16
35.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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